
Kansas and Kansas City Regions
Thank Our Sponsors!!

Superior Chevrolet, Superior Toyota & Hummer of Kansas City

KVRG Last Chance Monday Double National

Group 5 - FA FB FC FE FM CSR S2 DSR

GR 5 National Race • PROVISIONAL

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:43:14

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 Miles

9/1/2008 02:40 PMj
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6
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Class
DSR
FA

CSR
FA

FB

FE

FC
FC

FC
FE

FE

FE

CSR
FC
FE

CSR
FC
FM

FB

FE
FA

CSR
FM

S2
FM

FM

CSR

DSR
FE
CSR
FB
DSR
FC

Name
J.R. Osborne
David Wilcox
Chris Farrell
Jim Wright
Michael Rock
Matt Schneider
Jose Gerardo
John Mcmurray
Phil Hemes
Lee Walther
Nick Evans
Richard Stephens
Jacek Mucha
Nicholas Belling
Michael Fling
Harvey Goldman
Tim Walsh
Ken De Nault
Hector Maldonado
Bill Spight
Mirl Swan
Chris Doyle
Gary Phillips
Bob Henson
Charles Dillon
William Francis
Jim Downing
Tom Bootz
Tyler Hunter
William Goldkind
Robert Schader
Charles Smith
Michael Odonovich

City/State
Castle Rock CO
Derby KS
SIcUT
Wildwood MO
Lakewood CO
Lexington KY
El Paso TX
St. Louis MO
Bonner Springs KS
Oklahoma City OK
Dublin OH
Bixby OK
Laval Onterio
Langley BC
Edmond OK
Winnipeg Mb OTHER
Bloomington, MN
Cedar Falls IA
Socorro TX
Greeley CO
Platte City MO
Westminster CO
Overland Park KS
Lee's Summit MO
Desoto KS
Seal Beach CA
Atlanta GA
Evansville IN
Pueblo CO
Holbrook NY
Boulder CO
Raytown MO
Bowie MD

Reg
Colo
Wich
Utah
SI
Colo
CKy
PnAm
81
KC

Okla
OVR
NeOk
CFR
Nwst
Okla
AZ
LOL
DMV
PnAm
Colo
KC

Colo
KC
KC

KC
Kan

Atl

KC
CDR
NY

Colo

KC

WDC

Make/Model
Stohr Dsr Wf-1
Swift Db4
Stohr Wf1
Swift Db-4
Speads Rm 07
Van Diemen Dpo6
Van Diemen Fc 20(
Van Dieman Rf01
Van Diemen Rf99
Formula Enterprise
Formula Enterprise
Van Diemen Fe
Rait Jms
Van Diemen Rf98-h
Formula Enterprise
Stohr Wf1
VanDiemen
Formula Mazda
Van Diemen Rf 98
Van Diemen Fe
Swift 014A
Van Diemen Enterf
StarFm
Lola 86-90
Star Fm
Star Formula Mazd
Peach Day-01
Stohr Wf-1
Van Diemen Formu
Rait Toyota Rt 41
Speads Rm-07A
Cheetah Sr1
Tatuus

Membtf
369806
282104
364184
56962
366217
359590
308645
190884
211148
340980
351799
349691
171
361865
336075-0
336929
295686
212023
323100
298624
324589
124334
337220
78884
338859
69543
4334
33954
327175-0
172121
69223
045018
167638

Best Tm
:26.101

:27.262

:29.484

:32.853

:36.638

:36.334
:36.709
:36.930
:37.051
:37.323
:35.434
:35.665
:34.218
:37.683
:38.065
:38.379
.'38.546

:40.124

:40.770

: 42.6 15

:30.573

:42.750

:43.224

:42.540

:45.512

:47.129

:32.909

:29.419

:36.934

:36.440

:36.857

:58.274

Laps
18
18
18
18

18

18

18
18

18

17
17

17
17
17

17
17
17
17

17

17
17

17
17

17
16

16

14
9

3
3
2

2

Best Spd

104.528

103.138

100.577

96.927

93.131

93.425

93.063

92.851

92.735

92.476

94.306

94.078

95.523

92.135

91.776

91.483

91.328

89.889

89.312

87.706

99.367

87.591

87.189

87.771

85.298

84.011

96.869

100.650

92.847

93.322

92.920

76.094
-

taHMH^HMUMi^^HB,

Total Tm
31:32.119
31:40.535
31:57.668
32:37.530
33:05.162
33:06.494
33:07.372
33:07.408
33:07.771
31:35.373
31:48.479
31:48.503
31:50.381
31:51.209
31:51.692
32:07.346
32:07.488
32:08.474
32:12.212
32:15.638
32:20.205
32:21.761
32:28.691
33:01.375
32:41.855
32:45.578
26:07.618
18:08.918
4:59.841
5:00.099
3:17.911
4:30.586

14.780

Not classified ()
DNS
DNS
DNS

42
16
59

5 FM
8 FE
4 FB

Mike Anderson
Steve Stadel
Michael Stephens

Anza CA
Scales Mound IL
Muskogee OK

SDR Star Mazda Star 280538
Bhv Van Diemen Fscca 151153
NeOk Stohr F1000 316614

Announcements
New Track Record (1:26.101) for DSR by J.R. Osborne.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

85.618 1:26.101 104.528 1 - J.R. Osborne
Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #08-N-267-S
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Kansas and Kansas City Regions
Thank Our Sponsors!!

Superior Chevrolet, Superior Toyota & Hummer of Kansas City

KVRG Last Chance Monday Double National

Group 5 - FA FB FC FE FM CSR S2 DSR

GR 5 National Race - PROVISIONAL

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:43:14

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 Miles

9/1/2008 02:40 PMjj

Sorted on Laps

Pos No. PIC Class Name City/State Reg Make/Model Membft BestTm Laps BestSpd Total Tm
DNS 83 5 FB Mark Belling Langley BC Nwst StohrF1K-H6 361866

Announcements
New Track Record (1:26.101) for DSR by J.R. Osborne.

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
8.416 85.618 1:26.101 104.528 1 - J.R. Osborne

Chief of T&S: Gin! Ragan

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #08-N-267-S
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Orbits 4
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